Jun 02 2024 (05:19) India Rail Info 1

Nagercoil - Kacheguda Weekly Express (PT)/16354 - Exp - SR
NMKL/Namakkal to TPTY/Tirupati
6h 50m - 361 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NG Nagercoil Junction 09:15 2 |1 0 55 |11 |[SR
2 |y Valliyur 09:49 09:50 m |1 |1 31 102 {91 |SR
3 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 10:15 10:20 5m (2 |1 74 |74 |38 |[SR
4 |CVP  |Kovilpatti 11:13 11:15 2m |1 |1 139 (72 |90 |[SR
5 [SRT |Satur 11:33 11:35 2m |1 |1 160 |58 SR
6 VPT Virudunagar junction 12:03 12:05 2m |2 |1 187 |40 |101 SR
7 MDU |Madurai Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 2,3 |1 231 |72 |133 [SR
8 |DG Dindigul Junction 14:07 14:10 3m (3 |1 293 |87 SR
9 (TP Tiruchchirappalli Jjunction |15:15 15:20 5m |12 |1 387 |47 SR
10 |KRR |Karur Junction 16:58 17:00 2m |34 |1 464 |52 SR
11 |[NMKL |[Namakkal 17:39 17:40 im |1 |1 497 |44 |186 |SR
12 |SA Salem Junction 18:50 19:00 10m |1 |1 549 |67 [280 SR
13 (JT) Jolarpettai Junction 20:48 20:50 2m |1 1 669 |75 |400 [SR
14 |VN Vaniyambadi 21:03 21:05 2m |1 |1 686 |79 (355 [SR
15 |GYM |Gudiyattam 21:38 21:40 2m (1 |1 729 |33 (270 (SR
16 |KPD |Katpadi]junction 22:25 22:30 5m g,4, 1 754 |60 (215 [SR
17 |CTO |Chittoor 23:03 23:05 2m (4 |1 787 |51 SCR
18 |TPTY |Tirupati 00:30 00:35 5m |1 (2 |859 |15 [163 |SCR
19 |RU Renigunta Junction 01:15 01:20 5m (1,2 (2 868 (70 |115 [SCR
20 |HX Kadapa Junction 03:08 03:10 2m |3 |2 994 (81 |137 [SCR
(Cuddapah)
21 |YA Yerraguntla Junction 03:39 03:40 m (2 |2 1033 |70 SCR
22 |TU Tadipatri 04:39 04:40 m |0 |2 1102 |59 |237 [SCR
23 |GY Gooty Junction 05:29 05:30 Tm (2 |2 1150 |35 |365 [SCR
24 |DHNE |Dhone Junction 07:05 07:10 5m |0 |2 1205 (56 SCR
25 |KRNT |Kurnool City 08:08 08:10 2m (1 |2 1260 [68 |288 [SCR
26 |GWD |Gadwal Junction 08:59 09:00 m |1 (2 1315 |58 SCR
27 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 10:18 10:20 2m (1 |2 1390 (45 |509 |SCR
28 |KCG |Kacheguda 12:40 3 ]2 1496 |- 489 |SCR

Jun 02 2024 (05:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



